

SCHEDULE OF FEES - 2024

Schedule of Fees and Levies per child.

Prep – Year 6	Per Term	Per Annum
Tuition	\$ 2010.00	
System Levies	\$ 97.00	
School Levy (IT, excursions, swimming etc.)	\$ 94.00	
TOTAL	\$ 2201.00	\$ 8804.00

Sibling Discounts

Sibling discounts apply to tuition fees only.

Second Child	10%
Third Child	40%
Fourth and subsequent children	100%

Annual Facilities Levy

Compulsory per family Non-tax deductible	\$ 280
Please Note: If \$370 or more is gifted to the voluntary Building Fund, then that amount will be tax deductible and the compulsory Facilities Levy will be waived.	

Extras that vary for each year level

Uniforms and Textbooks	
Year Level Resources	
Sport and Instrumental Charges	
Camp Fees (Year 4-6)	
Year 3 & 5 NAPLAN Fee (charged by the government)	

Please Note: Fees subject to change annually.